
Our Lady of Grace
2022-2023

Confirmation Schedule

Fall Semester:
Parent/Candidate Meeting: Sunday, September 25: 9:30am-11:00am
Class: Sunday, October 2, 9:30am-12:00pm
Class: Sunday, October 9, 9:30am-12:00pm
Class: Sunday, October 16, 9:30am-12:00pm
Class: Sunday, October 30, 9:30am-12:00pm

Retreat: Sunday, November 4-6 at Msgr. O’Dwyer Retreat House,
ending with Mass at OLG (2nd Year ONLY)

Class: Sunday, November 13, 9:30am-12:00pm
Pilgrimage Option 1: Saturday, November 19 – National Shrine of St.
Elizabeth Ann Seton

Class: Sunday, November 20, 9:30am-12:00pm

SPRING SEMESTER:
Class: Sunday, January 29, 9:30am-12:00pm
Class: Sunday, February 5, 9:30am-12:00pm
Class: Sunday, February 12, 9:30am-12:00pm

Pilgrimage Option 2: Saturday, February 25 – Basilica of the
Assumption, Baltimore

Class: Sunday, February 26, 9:30am-12:00pm
Class: Sunday, March 5, 9:30am-12:00pm
Class: Sunday, March 12, 9:30am-12:00pm

RETREAT DAY: TBA (1St Year ONLY)


